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Sponsorships

Company Name as it appears on the badges

Street Address City

State Zip Phone

Company Representative Title Phone

Email Address Website

Authorized Signature Date Title

By signing the exhibitor acknowledges having read and agreed to the Rules and Regulations provided in this exhibitor kit and

online at rwgroomx.com.  Exhibitors understand that this application will become a binding contract upon acceptance by the

RWGroomX.  Any (requested) changes to the information on this application must be provided to the RWGroomX in writing.

Application and Contract for Sponsorship at the RWGroomX event held at the 

Owensboro Convention Center, Owensboro Kentucky on May15-18, 2025

Email completed applications/contract to info@rwgroomx.com.  Upon approval a RWGroomX representative will contact you for payment.  

50% PAYMENT DUE AT THE TIME OF REPRESENTATIVE APPROVAL.  THE REMAINING 50% DUE BY 

12/31/2024.  APPLICATIONS SUBMITTED ON OR AFTER 1/1/2025 ARE DUE IN FULL AT THE TIME OF APPLICATION.

GROOM

QTY PRICESPONSORSHIP

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

QTY PRICESPONSORSHIP

TOTAL

Poodle Open/Novice   1st, 2nd, 3rd

*Open/Novice BIS

Wire Open/Novice 1st, 2nd, 3rd

AOP Open/Novice 1st, 2nd, 3rd

Sporting Open/Novice 1st, 2nd, 3rd

First timers BIS

First timers Wire 1st

First timers AOP 1st

First timers Sporting 1st

Creative Duo 1st in Open skill, Novice skill, 1st timer skill

Salon Free Style 1st, 2nd, 3rd

Asian Fusion 1st, 2nd, 3rd

First timers Poodle 1st

Lanyards

Grooming Tables

Dryers

Attendee Bags

Competitor Bags

Classroom 2  (qty of 6 available)

Classroom 3   (qty of 6 available)

Classroom 1   (qty of 6 available)

Shampoos/Conditioners for Bathing area

Video Wall/Backdrop

Food/Snacks for groomers

Dog Holding Area

Local Sponsorship

Local Sponsorship

1500

100

100

100

100

100

300

700

700

700

700

550

100

500

325

325

200

200

Donation

Donation

200

150

1900

Donation

325

TBA

TBA

Hors d’ oeuvres (2 available) call Ralph Whitman for details

The Ultimate Sponsor gets (2)FREE Premium Booths 5200

1500

The Ultimate ‘Too’ sponsor gets (1)FREE Prem. Booth 3350

*Prize money gets split between
all placements ie.  BIS 1000 for Open,
500 for Novice.

Custom Sponsorship TBA
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