

Sponsorships

Application and Contract for Sponsorship at the RWGroomX event held at the Owensboro Convention Center, Owensboro Kentucky on May15-18, 2025

Company Name as it appears on the badges						
Street Address			City			
State Zip	Zip Phone					
Company Representative	Title Phone					
Email Address		Website	2			
ry sponsorship	PRICE	QTY	SPONSORSH	HIP	PRICE	
*Open/Novice BIS	1500		Lanyar	ds	500	
Poodle Open/Novice 1st, 2nd, 3rd	700		Grooming Tables		Donation	
Wire Open/Novice 1st, 2nd, 3rd	700		Dryers		Donation	
AOP Open/Novice 1st, 2nd, 3rd	700		Competitor Bags		200	
Sporting Open/Novice 1st, 2nd, 3rd	700		Attendee Bags		200	
First timers BIS	300		Classroom 1 (qty of 6 available)		325	
First timers Poodle 1st	100		Classroom 2 (qty of 6 available)		325	
First timers AOP 1st	100		Classroom 3 (qty of 6 available)		325	
First timers Sporting 1st	100		Custom Spor	nsorship	TBA	
First timers Wire 1st	100		Shampoos/Conditioners for Bathing area		Donation	
Salon Free Style 1st, 2nd, 3rd	100 Video Wall/Backdrop		1900			
Asian Fusion 1st, 2nd, 3rd	100		Food/Snacks for groomers		150	
Creative Duo 1st in Open skill, Novice skill, 1st timer skill	550		Dog Holding Area 20		200	
The Ultimate Sponsor gets (2)FREE Premium Booths	5200		Local Sponsorship		TBA	
The Ultimate 'Too' sponsor gets (1)FREE Prem. Booth	3350		Local Sponsorship		TBA	
			Hors d'oeuvres (2 available) call	Ralph Whitman for details	1500	
*Prize money gets split between TOTAL all placements ie. BIS 1000 for Open, 500 for Novice.	tween TOTAL TOTAL GRAND TOTAL					
Email completed applications/contract to info@r 50% PAYMENT DUE AT THE 1 12/31/2024. APPLICATIONS SUBMIT	wgroomx.com. TIME OF REPRE	SENTATIVE	APPROVAL. THE REMAININ	G 50% DUE BY		
By signing the exhibitor acknowledges I online at rwgroomx.com. Exhibitors un RWGroomX. Any (requested) changes	derstand that this	application v	ill become a binding contract upor	n acceptance by the		
Authorized Signature			Date	Title		
Info@rwgroomx.c	com 989-54	4-4500	www.rwgroomx.com			